

CALEDON RIDING CLUB

WAIVER AND RELEASE

THIS DOCUMENT WILL AFFECT YOUR LEGAL RIGHTS AND LIABILITIES- PLEASE READ CAREFULLY

I the undersignedresponsibility and that I accept all lial of myself, a horse, or a junior rider.	bility for the riding activity of the Caledon	please print) understand that it is my Riding Club that I undertake on behalf
high-risk sport and that I am taking I which are inherent in this sport. I ful horses and people. The Risks includ from normal use, competition or sch	g, including hunting, hacking, schooling, sheart at my own risk and in full knowledge ther acknowledge the inherent risk in ridice but are not limited to bodily injury to hor ooling. It is hereby recognized that no he njuries that may be suffered arising from the	of the hazards and potential hazards ing and working around my and other se, handler and rider which can result lmet or protective equipment can fully
release and absolve the Organizing Directors, agents, representatives an upon which the riding activity is he responsibility, liability or claims of an in this riding activity or from my hors bodily injury or death to myself or my	participate in this riding activity, as an adurator the horse, as the case may be a junior rider for whom I am responsible, Committee, the Caledon Riding Club and employees, independent contractors and including but not limited to the lands y nature and kind which I may have arising the sparticipation or involvement at this rid horse(s) and damage to property arising fividuals and organizations referred to herein	e, and if applicable, on behalf of I hereby assume all risk and I hereby and their officials, volunteers, Officers, if the owners and occupiers of all lands of the Caledon Riding Club from all g from my participation or involvementing activity including but not limited to from any cause whatever, including the
junior rider for whom I am responsible	on Riding Club for any and all injuries I ma e may sustain or cause to other horses or I or my horse(s) or any junior rider for w	people while attending a riding activity
Caledon Riding Club riding activity we ensure that I/ he/she will wear a prop	, a junior rider for which where approved headgear is required for reportly fitted, approved protective headgear Australian/New Zealand testing standards	me or such junior rider, I undertake to complying with European (EN), British
	Caledon Riding Club activity I have read and that it is binding upon my executors, hei	
Name of Rider or Participant: _	Signature	:
Name of Owner of Horse:	Signature	:
	on-Members riding on the property must a nied by a Caledon Riding Club member at t	
Name of CRC Member _	Signature	9:
Waiver effective Jan 1 to Dec 31.	2022 Date):

To submit your waiver for cross country schooling days, scan or take a picture of the signed waiver and email it to: Jen Thompson at: jenthompson73@hotmail.com